
ITN 061-19

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Ken Chascin David King April 30, 2019

Email: chaskj@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Envirowaste Services Group, Inc. Roger Rezende (407) 687-3779 roger.rezendeesg@gmail.com
X

IPR Southeast Rich Schici (404) 308-3263 rschici@teamipr.com
X

IPR Southeast Ryan Lawler (770) 722-5661 rlawler@teamipr.com
X

KRG Utility Contractor, Inc. Marty Greene (828) 228-0214 marty@krgutility.com
X

KRG Utility Inc Nash Huffman (828) 757-0006 nash@krgutility.com
X

KRG Utility, Inc. Jeff Greene (336) 515-3364 jeff@krgutility.com
X

Murphy Pipeline Contractors, Inc. Taylor Morris (904) 764-6887 taylorm@murphypipelines.com
X

‎ISCO Industries Bryan Fletcher (407) 288-8258 bryanf@isco-pipe.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Pipe Bursting Unit Price Construction

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Optional 

Pre-Proposal


